
LINKS- SOME OF OUR VERY FAVORITE PLACES ON THE WEB 

VENDORS 
Andy’s Orchids      www.andysorchids.com 
Brookside Orchids      www.brookside-orchids.com 
Carmela’s Orchids      www.carmelaorchids.net 
Exotic Orchids of Maui     www.mauiorchids.com 
Hilo Orchid Farm      www.hiloorchidfarm.com 
Norman’s Orchids      www.orchids.com 
Orchids by Hausermann     www.orchidsbyhausermann.com 
Odom’s Orchids      www.odoms.com 
Orchids Limited      www.orchidweb.com 
Palmer Orchids      www.palmerorchids.com 
RF Orchids       www.rforchids.com 
Sunset Valley Orchids     www.sunsetvalleyorchids.com 
Seattle Orchids      www.seattleorchid.com 
Waldor Orchids      www.waldor.com 
 
SUPPLIES 

Repotme       www.repotme.com                                                                          
Kelley’s Korner Orchid Supplies    www.kkorchid.com 
 
ORCHID INFORMATION 
American Orchid Society     www.aos.org 
Orchid Digest       www.orchiddigest.com 
Google Scholar      www.scholar.google.com 
Orchid Wiz       www.orchidwiz.com 
St Augustine Orchid Society     https://staugorchidsociety.org 
 
PHOTOGRAPHY SITES 
Ron Parsons       www.flowershots.com 
 
       
YOUTUBE 
Orchid Girl 
Smithsonian 
Nature Nel 
Norman’s Orchids webinars 
 
ORCHID SEARCH ENGINES 
Orchid Mall       www.orchidmall.com 
Orchid Wire       www.orchidwire.com 
 
ORCHID FORUMS       
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Orchid Board      www.orchidboard.com 
Native Orchid Conference    www.nativeorchidconference.org 
 
ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE SITES 
Chat GPT      https://chat/openai.com 
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